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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

200 Metres MEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

200 m MIEHET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 11 August  2005    22:10

493 Usain BOLT JAM 861 19.93 19.99
384 Tobias UNGER GER 792 20.20 20.20

1030 Wallace SPEARMON USA 843 19.89 19.89
972 John CAPEL USA 784 19.85 20.40
984 Tyson GAY USA 825 19.93 19.93
983 Justin GATLIN USA 826 19.86 20.00
657 Stéphane BUCKLAND MRI 777 20.06 20.28

26 Patrick JOHNSON AUS 728 20.50 20.56

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

19.32WR Michael JOHNSON USA 28 Atlanta, GA1 Aug 1996
19.79CR Michael JOHNSON USA 27 Göteborg11 Aug 1995
19.89WL Wallace SPEARMON USA 20 London (CP)22 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Michael JOHNSON 1 Aug 9619.32 USA
Frank FREDERICKS 1 Aug 9619.68 NAM
Pietro MENNEA 12 Sep 7919.72 ITA
Michael MARSH 5 Aug 9219.73 USA
Carl LEWIS 19 Jun 8319.75 USA
Joe DELOACH 28 Sep 8819.75 USA
Ato BOLDON 13 Jul 9719.77 TRI
Shawn CRAWFORD 26 Aug 0419.79 USA
Tommie SMITH 16 Oct 6819.83 USA
Francis OBIKWELU 25 Aug 9919.84 NGR

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Wallace SPEARMON19.89 USA 22 Jul
Tyson GAY19.93 USA 9 Jun
Usain BOLT19.99 JAM 22 Jul
Justin GATLIN20.00 USA 11 Jun
Xavier CARTER20.02 USA 28 May
Shawn CRAWFORD20.12 USA 26 Jun
Christian MALCOLM20.15 GBR 19 Jun
Walter DIX20.18 USA 9 Jun
Tobias UNGER20.20 GER 3 Jul
Stéphane BUCKLAND20.28 MRI 15 Jun
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